
Jazz Lesson Codes – Fall 2018 (1188) 
 

 
NOTE:  When registering online, enter ONLY the 4 or 5-digit class number in the “class number” box, hit 
[enter] and the system will populate the course info and you can add it to your schedule as usual. 
 
Please see Christopher Walker (room 284) if you need to register for Jazz Senior Recital Capstone 
(MUJS 4720) or Jazz Graduate Recital (MUJS 5535). These recitals count as your jazz lessons in the 
final semester of study. 
 
Doctoral candidates registering for Dissertation Recitals do so with Dr. Colleen Conlon in the Graduate 
Advising Office, Chilton Hall room 211. These recitals do not count as your jazz lessons. 

 
Jazz Saxophone 
 Brad Leali – MU 351 – brad.leali@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Junior/Senior    MUAC 3532.700      11852 
 Master’s     MUJS 5532.700    12070 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6532.700    12688 
 
Jazz Trumpet 

Mike Steinel – MU 353 – mike.steinel@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Junior/Senior    MUAC 3536.700      11854 

 Master’s     MUJS 5536.700    12074 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6536.700    12683 
 
 Tanya Darby – MU 274 – tanya.darby@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Junior/Senior    MUAC 3536.701      11883 
 Master’s     MUJS 5536.701    12075 

Doctoral    MUJS 6536.701    16355 
 
 Rodney Booth – MA 121 – rodney.booth@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Junior/Senior    MUAC 3536.702      12033 
 Master’s    MUJS 5536.702    12110 
 
Jazz Trombone 

Tony Baker – MA118 – tony.baker@unt.edu 
TBD Faculty  
 

      Course     Class Number 
Junior/Senior    MUAC 3537.700      11855 

 Master’s     MUJS 5537.700    12076 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6537.700    12684 
 
Jazz Piano 

TBD Faculty  
     Course     Class Number 
Sophomore     MUAC 1532.770      12357 
Junior      MUAC 3531.770     12359 
Senior     MUAC 3531.700     11851 

 Master’s     MUJS 5531.700    12069 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6531.700    12680 
 
Jazz Guitar 

Davy Mooney – MU 277 – david.mooney@unt.edu 
Noel Johnston – MU 277 – noel.johnston@unt.edu  
Paul Metzger – MU 277 – paul.metzger@unt.edu 
 
     Course     Class Number 
Freshman/Sophomore  MUAC 1526.700      9880 

 Junior/Senior    MUAC 3526.700      10062 
Master’s     MUAC 5526.700    10245 
Doctoral    MUJS 6530.700    12687 

 
 



Jazz Bass  
Lynn Seaton - MU 279 – lynn.seaton@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Junior/Senior    MUAC 3538.700      11856 

 Master’s     MUJS 5538.700    12077 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6538.700    12685 
 
Drum Set 

Quincy Davis – MU 133 – quincy.davis@unt.edu 
Steve Barnes – MU 139 – stephen.barnes@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Freshman/Sophomore   MUAC 1521.702      9861 

 Junior/Senior    MUAC 3521.702    10043 
Master’s     MUJS 5539.700    15499 

 Doctoral    MUJS 6539.700    12686 
 

 
Jazz Voice  

Rosana Eckert – MU 348 – rosana.eckert@unt.edu 
Anna Jalkéus – Bain 208 – anna.jalkeus@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Freshman/Sophomore   MUAC 1503.730      12469 
Junior/Senior    MUAC 3533.700    11853 
Master’s    MUJS 5533.700    12071 

 Doctoral    MUJS 6533.700      12681 
 
Jazz Violin  

TBD Faculty  
     Course     Class Number 
Undergraduate   MUAC 1504.706      12373 

 Master’s    MUJS 5540.700    TBD 
 
Jazz Composition 

*Permission Numbers for all Composition and Arranging courses kept with Prof. DeRosa* 
 Richard DeRosa – MU 339 – richard.derosa@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3539.700    14626 
Master’s     MUJS 5534.700    12072 
Doctoral    MUJS 6534.700      12682 

 
Alan Baylock – MU 275 – alan.baylock@unt.edu 

      Course     Class Number 
Master’s     MUJS 5534.701    14665 

 
 
 
 
 
 

** Jazz SECONDARY Lesson Codes – Fall 2018 (1188) ** 
 

Holding Sections 
      Course     Class Number 

UGRD Jazz Saxophone  MUAS 1512.731    12559 
 
UGRD Jazz Piano    MUAS 1501.725    15529  
GRAD Jazz Piano    MUAS 5501.724    16354 
 
UGRD Jazz Guitar   MUAS 1526.700      14628 
 
UGRD Drum Set   MUAS 1521.702    10582 
 
UGRD Jazz Voice    MUAS 1503.720    10484 
 
UGRD Jazz Violin    MUAS 1504.706    12370 
GRAD Jazz Violin    MUAS 5504.706    TBD 


